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Annexure - 3
Village wise Crop Details of Taluka

Name of the Taluka:

Sr. Name of the Village Name of the Crop Area under Cultivation Productivity (q/ha) |Total Production (q)
No. (Ha)
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Note

1 This information is to be colleted from a) Talathi & b) Agriculture Assistant
2 Collected information has to be entered in the annexure - 1
3 Villages, then, can be clustered by using information on total production of annuxure - 1

F:\1 VIVEK\Sonawane\Farmer Information Guideline\Guideline & Annexure\survey Annexure_re 3 to 6




Name of Taluka :-

A - ¥
Annexure -4
Crop wise Marketable Surplus (Sample Survey )

Name of the Crop:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

e | Nemoorine | Namearine | AL [Pl | o hensron o | o Marktal
ge armer (Ha) @) (@) urplus {(7)/(6)}

]

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Note

This information in annexure - 2 has to be collected by interviewing 50 small & Marginal farmers from 10-
20 Villages. Care should be taken to interview not more than 3 farmers per village.

2  Farmers who are to be interviewed should be i) marginal ii) small categories of farmers.




TqA - &
Annexure -5

Crop wise Potential Cluster

Pontetial Cluster :-

Names of villages :

Sr. No. Crop Total Production

% of Marketable
Surplus

Total Marketable
Surplus

AWM=

Total

Pontetial Cluster :-
Names of villages :

Sr. No. Crop Total Production

% of Marketable

Total Marketable

Surplus Surplus

1

2

3

4

Total
Pontetial Cluster :-
Names of villages :
. % of Marketable Total Marketable

Sr. No. Crop Total Production Surplus Surplus

AWM=

Total




Annexure -6
Map of Taluka with village boundaries demarketing identified cluster

(Not to scale)
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